| + 31 10 522 33 51 | info@eurostrut.com | eurostrut.com
Product Datasheet
ECTB60-90
Bend 90° Cable Tray ECT60
Description
The ECTB60-90 bend is an accessory for the ECT60 cable tray sys-
tem and is used to create a horizontal change of direction within
cable routes. The 90° bend enables a right-angle transition, allow-

resistance for chemical, maritime, and offshore applications.
Other widths, radii and angles available on request.
| + 31 10 522 33 51 | info@eurostrut.com | eurostrut.com
Article number W
mm
H
mm
R
mm
A
deg˚
e
mm
kg/
unit
ECTB60-075-90-HDG 70 60 50 90 1.0 0.27
ECTB60-100-90-HDG 95 60 50 90 1.0 0.49
ECTB60-150-90-HDG 145 60 50 90 1.0 0.49
ECTB60-200-90-HDG 195 60 50 90 1.0 0.80
ECTB60-300-90-HDG 295 60 50 90 1.0 1.30
ECTB60-400-90-HDG 395 60 50 90 1.5 -
ECTB60-500-90-HDG 495 60 50 90 1.5 -
ECTB60-600-90-HDG 595 60 50 90 1.5 -
PG SS316 SS304 e
mm
ECTB60-400-90-PG ECTB60-400-90-SS316 ECTB60-400-90-SS304 1.0
 Product Datasheet | ECTB60-90 Bend 90° Cable Tray ECT60